25.4.2016
HLS-75
Heavy-Duty Shock Absorbers
SV
F
m
ONLINE

The shock absorbers HLS-75 are non adjustable.
The shock absorber is calculated according to the technical designations of the customer and can be used
then only for this application.
Stroke Energy/
Stroke
max. Counterforce Piston return force max. angular tole-
rance
Weight Weight A B C D E
mm Nm N min. N max. N
FH  +
FV
kg
FB
kg
mm mm mm mm mm
HLS-75-050 50 15000 350000 4000 35000 2,5 20 26 363 283 153 174 239
HLS-75-100 100 30000 350000 4000 35000 2,5 24 30 493 363 213 254 319
HLS-75-150 150 45000 350000 4000 35000 2,5 29 35 623 443 273 334 399
HLS-75-200 200 60000 350000 4000 35000 2,5 34 40 838 608 359 474 539
HLS-75-300 300 90000 350000 4000 35000 2,5 44 50 1154 824 577 572 637
HLS-75-400 400 120000 350000 4000 35000 2,5 54 60 1468 1038 677 786 851
HLS-75-500 500 130000 300000 4000 35000 2,0 60 66 1719 1189 777 938 1002
HLS-75-600 600 150000 300000 4000 35000 1,5 67 73 1974 1344 877 1092 1157
HLS-75-700 700 160000 250000 4000 35000 1,5 75 81 2269 1539 977 1288 1352
HLS-75-800 800 170000 250000 4000 35000 1,5 84 90 2563 1733 1077 1482 1546
HLS-75-1000 1000 190000 230000 4000 35000 1,5 96 102 3063 2033 1277 1781 1846
HLS-75-1200 1200 200000 210000 4000 35000 1,5 112 118 3634 2404 1477 2152 2217
Protection Bellow
A
A
A